
558-00227
Article Number: 558-00227

Thermal Transfer Ribbon, SwiftMark, 2.0" X 984', 1" Core, Black, 1/EA

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Variant

Short Description

558-00227

SMWAXOUT

Black (BK)

• Ribbons are resin based for the best print durability. 
• Ribbons are available to fit all HellermannTyton printers for easy resupply. 
• Ribbons are available in colors for maximizing design printing capabilities.
• Ribbons meet UL recognition and Military standard where applicable to meet specific industry label requirements.

HellermannTyton thermal transfer ribbons are designed for use in HellermannTyton thermal transfer printers. Available
on 1/2" and 1" cores, the ribbons are coated side out and available in two different lengths. All ribbons are available in
a variety of colors and are matched to the HellermannTyton label stock to give the best chemical and abrasion
resistance.

Coloured ribbon

Thermal Transfer Ribbon, SwiftMark, 2.0" X 984', 1" Core, Black, 1/EA

Length L (imperial)

Length L (metric)

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Print Method

984.0 ft

300.0 m

2.0 "

50.8 mm

Thermal Transfer

Quantity per

Package Quantity (imperial)

Package Quantity

Carton Quantity

Reel Diameter (imperial)

Reel Diameter (metric)

Reel Length (imperial)

Reel Length (metric)

Reel Width (imperial)

Reel Width (metric)

Weight (imperial)

Weight (Metric)

EA

1

1

1

2.5 "

63.5 cm

984.0 ft

300 m

2.0 "

50.8 m

1.0 lbs

0.45 kg

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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Material

Material Shortcut

ROHS Conformity

Polyester

PET

Yes
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