# HellermannTyton

## 558-00227

~	 -	~	

Article Number: 558-00227

Thermal Transfer Ribbon, SwiftMark, 2.0" X 984', 1" Core, Black, 1/EA

HellermannTyton

RoHS

#### Base Data

Local Order Number	558-00227
Туре	SMWAXOUT
Color	Black (BK)
Features and Benefits	<ul> <li>Ribbons are resin based for the best print durability.</li> <li>Ribbons are available to fit all HellermannTyton printers for easy resupply.</li> <li>Ribbons are available in colors for maximizing design printing capabilities.</li> <li>Ribbons meet UL recognition and Military standard where applicable to meet specific industry label requirements.</li> </ul>
Product Description	HellermannTyton thermal transfer ribbons are designed for use in HellermannTyton thermal transfer printers. Available on 1/2" and 1" cores, the ribbons are coated side out and available in two different lengths. All ribbons are available in a variety of colors and are matched to the HellermannTyton label stock to give the best chemical and abrasion resistance.
Variant	Coloured ribbon
Short Description	Thermal Transfer Ribbon, SwiftMark, 2.0" X 984', 1" Core, Black, 1/EA

#### **Product Dimensions**

Length L (imperial)	984.0 ft
Length L (metric)	300.0 m
Width W (imperial)	2.0 "
Width W (metric)	50.8 mm
Print Method	Thermal Transfer

### Logistics and Packaging

**Material and Specifications** 

Quantity per	EA
Package Quantity (imperial)	1
Package Quantity	1
Carton Quantity	1
Reel Diameter (imperial)	2.5 "
Reel Diameter (metric)	63.5 cm
Reel Length (imperial)	984.0 ft
Reel Length (metric)	300 m
Reel Width (imperial)	2.0 "
Reel Width (metric)	50.8 m
Weight (imperial)	1.0 lbs
Weight (Metric)	0.45 kg

Material Polyester

Material Shortcut PET

ROHS Conformity Yes

© HellermannTyton 2014